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ID #
C00388876
C00443176
C00435040
C00431437
C00341396
C00431734

C00382671
C00439729
C00230342
C00355958

C00300483
C00383901
C00341743
C00292946
C00305797

C00251835

C00370007
C00003558

C00363994
C00307405

C00250399
C00431775
C00302067
C00346536
C00258277

C00344648
C00342980
C00271338
C00364174
C00340190
C00280222
C00305805
C00302588
C00328468
C00314641
C00370668
C00344234
C00368613
C00384701
C00364216
C00389668
C00387944
C00355271
C00325076

C00351486
C00376038
C00385732
C00330068
C00235655
C00349233

PAC Table 5b
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 2003 - September 30, 2004

Committee

AMERICA COMING TOGETHER

MEDIA FUND, THE

PROGRESS FOR AMERICA VOTER FUND
MOVEON.ORG VOTER FUND

MOVEON PAC

SWIFT BOAT VETS AND POWS FOR TRUTH

REPUBLICAN ISSUES CAMPAIGN
CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC
21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

PRO - LIFE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

FRESHMEN PAC

VOLUNTEER PAC

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA
NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

HILL PAC
KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS 527 |
COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY
CLUB FOR GROWTH INC PAC

THE WISH LIST

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND HOUSE PAC

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)
BOB BARR LEADERSHIP FUND, THE

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM (CPC), THE
LEADERSHIP PAC 2004

AMERICA'S MAJORITY TRUST

PAC TO THE FUTURE

ONE AMERICA COMMITTEE

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

VOTER REGISTRATION 2004 - FEDERAL ACCOUNT

CARE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SENATE VOTER REGISTRATION PROJECT-FEDERAL

FEDERAL VICTORY FUND

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

PROGRESSIVE MAJORITY

HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)
TOM PAC

PROMOTING REPUBLICANS YOU CAN ELECT PROJECT (PRYCE PROJECT)
BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Amount
$65,079,617
$44,399,963
$23,676,361
$20,394,422
$17,498,406

$8,971,158

$7,626,301
$7,216,697
$5,915,837
$5,776,739

$3,906,552
$3,374,670
$2,993,381
$2,959,176
$2,430,881

$2,409,277

$2,408,141
$2,218,036

$2,096,205
$1,973,250

$1,826,721
$1,818,342
$1,739,667
$1,627,769
$1,531,503

$1,488,184
$1,446,576
$1,375,905
$1,356,425
$1,287,006
$1,256,518
$1,236,927
$1,145,453
$1,116,200
$1,084,663
$1,080,085
$1,071,834
$1,048,990
$995,913
$907,786
$897,124
$833,926
$828,720
$803,161

$780,115
$768,258
$754,803
$718,299
$701,891
$698,552



